VySpine™ | 0
VySpine™
ClariVy™
OsteoVy™ PEKK
Cervical IBF
System
Surgical
Technique

02-C-1411-0-10-PK-R 14x11, 0°, 10mm  02-C-1614-7-10-PK-R 16x14, 7°, 10mm
02-C-1411-0-11-PK-R 14x11, 0°, 11mm  02-C-1614-7-11-PK-R 16x14, 7°, 11mm
ClariVy™ IBF Ordering Information
OsteoVy™ PEKK Implants
VySpine™ | 8
Part Number Description
02-IN-001  Inserter
02-IR-001  Rasp
02-IT-1210-04  Trial, 12x10, 4mm
02-IT-1210-05  Trial, 12x10, 5mm
02-IT-1210-06  Trial, 12x10, 6mm
02-IT-1210-07  Trial, 12x10, 7mm
02-IT-1210-08  Trial, 12x10, 8mm
02-IT-1210-09  Trial, 12x10, 9mm
02-IT-1210-10  Trial, 12x10, 10mm
02-IT-1210-11  Trial, 12x10, 11mm
02-IT-1411-04  Trial, 14x11, 4mm
02-IT-1411-05  Trial, 14x11, 5mm
02-IT-1411-06  Trial, 14x11, 6mm
02-IT-1411-07  Trial, 14x11, 7mm
02-IT-1411-08  Trial, 14x11, 8mm
02-IT-1411-09  Trial, 14x11, 9mm
02-IT-1411-10  Trial, 14x11, 10mm
02-IT-1411-11  Trial, 14x11, 11mm
02-IT-1614-04  Trial, 16x14, 4mm
02-IT-1614-05  Trial, 16x14, 5mm
02-IT-1614-06  Trial, 16x14, 6mm
02-IT-1614-07  Trial, 16x14, 7mm
02-IT-1614-08  Trial, 16x14, 8mm
02-IT-1614-09  Trial, 16x14, 9mm
02-IT-1614-10  Trial, 16x14, 10mm
02-IT-1614-11  Trial, 16x14, 11mm
ClariVy™ IBF Ordering Information
Instrumentation Options
VySpine™ | 0
Indications: